
Fecha:

DíasTorneo:

Campo: 2017-09-17

Resumen de Clasificaciones

GOLF LUGO

VIII TORNEO RAIOLAS AUTISMO LUGO 1

1ª Categoría Hcp 0,0 a 9,9 1Día:

NombrePos Club/Equipo/País Total

FERNANDEZ SEOANE,Paulino1 LUGO 37
BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro2 LUGO 32
LOPEZ FRANCO,Tomas3 Federación Gall 29
JOSSUND,Tonny4 MIÑO 29
ALVAREZ NEIRA,Jaime5 LUGO 27

2ª Categoría Hcp. 10,0 a 19,9 1Día:

NombrePos Club/Equipo/País Total

PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel1 LUGO 41
TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar2 LUGO 40
RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando3 LUGO 38
RIO ALEJOS-PITA,Angel4 LUGO 37
SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio5 LUGO 36
VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa6 LUGO 36
MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto7 LUGO 35
ROZAS BELLO,Jose Manuel8 LUGO 32
LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose9 LUGO 31
CUPEIRO E,Maria Jesus10 LUGO 31
ESCUDERO VIGIL,Carlos11 LUGO 31
IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ,Eliseo12 AUGAS SANTAS 29
OURO LOPEZ,Jesus Eugenio13 LUGO 27
FERNANDEZ S,Jose Julio14 LUGO 27
PARDO-SOBRINO L,Francisco J.15 LUGO 27
ROZAS BELLO,Alicia16 LUGO 26
FERREIRO CENDAN,Jesus17 LUGO 25
RODRIGUEZ C,Alejandro18 LUGO 25
PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel19 LUGO 24
PRIETO FERNANDEZ,Enrique20 LUGO 22
GONZALEZ LOPEZ,Andres21 LUGO 13
PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano22 LUGO 0

3ª Categoría Hcp 20.0 a 36 1Día:

NombrePos Club/Equipo/País Total

GRANDE VELOSO,Luis1 TORRE HERCULES 37
LAGE PEREZ,Juan Carlos2 LUGO 34
GARCIA GUIJARRO,Francisca3 LUGO 33
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ,Hugo4 LUGO 33
DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio5 LUGO 28

Stableford Bruto Individual 1Día:

NombrePos Club/Equipo/País Total

BALSA ESTEBANEZ,Alvaro1 LUGO 29
TRINIDAD PEREZ,Oscar2 LUGO 28
PEREZ LOPEZ,Luis Angel3 LUGO 27
FERNANDEZ SEOANE,Paulino4 LUGO 27
RIO ALEJOS-PITA,Angel5 LUGO 23
RODRIGUEZ GOLPE,Fernando6 LUGO 22
SOMOZA VILA,Ignacio7 LUGO 22
MARTINEZ DAPENA,Alberto8 LUGO 22
ALVAREZ NEIRA,Jaime9 LUGO 20
LOPEZ FRANCO,Tomas10 Federación Gall 19
JOSSUND,Tonny11 MIÑO 19
VEIGA FREIRE,Teresa12 LUGO 18
LATORRE DOMINGUEZ,Juan Jose13 LUGO 18
GRANDE VELOSO,Luis14 TORRE HERCULES 15
CUPEIRO E,Maria Jesus15 LUGO 15
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Fecha:

DíasTorneo:

Campo: 2017-09-17

Resumen de Clasificaciones

GOLF LUGO

VIII TORNEO RAIOLAS AUTISMO LUGO 1

Stableford Bruto Individual 1Día:

NombrePos Club/Equipo/País Total

IGLESIAS FERNANDEZ,Eliseo16 AUGAS SANTAS 15
PEÑA PORTOMEÑE,Angel Manuel17 LUGO 14
ESCUDERO VIGIL,Carlos18 LUGO 13
FERNANDEZ S,Jose Julio19 LUGO 13
FERREIRO CENDAN,Jesus20 LUGO 13
OURO LOPEZ,Jesus Eugenio21 LUGO 13
ROZAS BELLO,Jose Manuel22 LUGO 12
LAGE PEREZ,Juan Carlos23 LUGO 11
PARDO-SOBRINO L,Francisco J.24 LUGO 11
PRIETO FERNANDEZ,Enrique25 LUGO 10
ROZAS BELLO,Alicia26 LUGO 8
RODRIGUEZ DIAZ,Hugo27 LUGO 7
DIAZ CURRAS,Jose Ignacio28 LUGO 7
RODRIGUEZ C,Alejandro29 LUGO 7
GARCIA GUIJARRO,Francisca30 LUGO 6
GONZALEZ LOPEZ,Andres31 LUGO 5
PAZ NIEBLA,Adriano32 LUGO 0

DataGolf 3.20 2017-09-18 10:36 Pag. 2 / 2CLUB DE GOLF LUGO S.A.


